M.A (All Subjects) LIM/M.LISC R s
_ A Dy LN M.S¢/ M. Tech/!
COURSES/ MSW :
No. | FEE PARTICULARS
. : OBC/LIG "SC/ST GM GM OBC/LIG SC/ST
AR ane e e A B
Registration Fee (It Year only)
Stu. Within .University 1810 : - 1810 1810 1810 1810 - 1810
Stu. Outside University
i 1 2 - 2365 - 2 2 2365 ¢
Within the State 365 2365 365 | 2365
Stu. Outside University
: 3575 ok 3575 = 35175 3575 7 3575 -
Outside the State y : 3 i
NRI Quota 11000 . 11000 - 11000 11000 | 11000 11000 -
Eligibility Fee - 550 - 550 550 550 : - 550
1o 1>‘g:f Pro. Fee v i 2090 - e 2090 2090 2090 2090 | = L 200D
Student Welfare Fund 9 o9 o P e 50
& Career Guidance fee : : : ;
i University Infra, Fund 979 . - 979 979 979 979 - 979
| Library Fee : - 699 | 699 699 i} :
Tuition Fee - 6892 - 6892 | 8426 12881 - 12881 .
Computer/ Internet 836 : 3 836 836 836 836 :
jhee e : -
{.!an:_:;m_ Activities Fee 143 - - 143 143 143 143 |
;i_:mccim fee - gf - 27s 275 275 g e -
| 11. . Red Cross Mem Fee 50 - 50 - 50 50 50 .-
S e i 15253 | 16837 21292 | 6887 50 | 21242
| the University L g e | ] =
, - Students Outside | | U ,
@ University Within 7442 | 8416 @ 2415 | 13443 | 17392 | 7442 21847 | 7442 2415 19432
(2.1 %= [thelate. ] S e e TR AR G
" | & | Students Outside | . | |
m - Umversity 8652 | 8416 3625 | 13443 18602 8652 9950 | 3625 23057 8652 3625 19432 |
| Outside the State | Gl ER I o e e . -
NRI Quota 16077 | 8416 11050 13443 26027 16077 | 9950 11050 | 30482 | 16077 11050 19432
o
vnvm.qt“- . ccuc



1. A:indicates Fee to be paid by the candidate B: indicates Fee to be claimed/reimbursed from the Govt. by Concerned College/University.

2. Any student Discontinued his /her studies has to pay the Fees for entire year irrespective of their category, . =

3. -Howeverif the difference Fees-is not reimbursed { SC/ST students - Social Welfare Department, Backward Classes (OBC) & LIG Students = Backward Classes
~Welfare Department &-Minority Students - Minority Welfare Department) by the Govt. The Student has to Pay the Fee before Completion of the Course.

4. SLNo.11, Rs.15/=should be sent to Red Cross Society; Bangalore and Rs.35/- to be retained by the college / University Red Cross Section for conducting Red
Cross Society activities s : : -

5. The Self Supporting Scheme Students have to pay the regular fee depending on-either 1 (a) or 1 (b) or 1 (c) and twice the tuition fee. :

6. - The fee Structure Mentionéd under A & B Scheme is not applicable for the Students Admitted Under Management Quota. The remaining fees must be paid to

the University except for column No.6,7,8,

5.95%8 >,0.

&>




Fee structure prescribed for various PG Courses in the Main Campus, P.G. Centre Nandihalli/ Koppal/
Yalaburga/Govt/Pyt: Affiliated Colleges for the Academic Year 2019-20 (Fee per Annumj.

{ SECOND YEAR ONLY

SL. COURSES/ M.A (All Subjects) LLM/M.LISC M.Com - M.Sc/ M. Tech
No. | FEE PARTICULARS .
GM | OBC/LIG SC/ST GM OBC/LIG SC/ST GM OBC/LIG SC/ST
A B A B A B A B A B A B
Continuation Fee ‘
1. (forlnd &Il Year | 1645 | 1645 | - == A5 A5 | 1645 1 - 1645 | 1645 | 1645 | - - 1645
only)
VSKU student ’
> Welfare Fund & - g8s P aes | = ==F8ES—T 885 | 885 ; - 885 885 | 885 - - 885
Career Guidance fee
3. Library Fee 63 | - e8| - | es] 635 - 68 - ey - T 6h 635
4. | Tuition Fee 4935 | - [4935| - |4935| 6200 “o I Eaee L - 6200 | 8350 | - {s3s0] - | 8350
5. 1 [ACEISHNT— o SERERIE 1 SRR A e Y1 vee
6. g;‘g“ra' —lT e len AP g M - MR A e g i
Sports fee 260 F TS el "6 Ui E-T : 250 | 250 e 250
Red Cross
8. Sk i 50 | 50 ; 50 : 50 50 . 50 : 50 50 50
= . | Second Year 9290 | 3470 | 5820 | 50 | 9240 10555 | 3470 | 7085 | 50 | 10505 12705 | 3470 | 9235 | 50 | 12655
<% | Third Year 12705 | 3470 | 9235 | 50 | 12655

t_ﬂ

<

A: indicates Fee to be paid by the candidate B: indicates Fee to be claimed/reimbursed from the Govt. by Concerned College/University.

‘Any student Discontinued his /her studies has to pay the Fees for entire year irrespective of their category,

However if the difference Fees is not reimbursed { SC/ST students - Social Welfare Department, Backward Classes (OBC) & LIG Students - Backward Classes
Welfare Department & Minority Students - Minority Welfare Department) by the Govt. The Student has to Pay the Fee before Completion of the Course.
SIN0.08, Rs.15/- should be sent to Red Cross Society, Bangalore and Rs 35/- to be retained by the college / University Red Cross Section for conducting Red
Cross Society activities

The fee Structure Mentioned under A & B Scheme is not applicable for the Students Admitted Under Management Quota. The remaining  fees must be paid to

the University except for column No.3.4.5, \\\ﬂ
2 )’&f
; . a.aﬁ‘.s-mo (A an
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I'ee structure prescribed for various PG Courses in the Main Campus, P.G. Centre Nandihalli/ Koppal/
~ Yalaburga/Govt/Pyt Affiliated Colleges for the Academic Year 2019-20 (Fee per Annum} -

_ (seconpyEARONLY)
s - MSW ~ M.B.A/M.CA/M.BA (FM)
Her, s SMRSESY e OBC LIG - - SC ST - 'GM T OBC LIG = o SC/ST
No. FEE PARTICULARS | o o ' / /
{ | Commeston Fee T e 1645 | 1645 | 1645 | - 1645
(for 1Ind Year only) : : i . ;
2. | VSKU student Welfare Fund & Career Guidance fee - 885 885 - - - 885 885 885 - - 885
e 3 Library Fee ' 635 - 635 - 635 635 - 635 - 635
4. Tuition Fee : 8350 - 8350 - 8350 13285 - 13285 - 13285
5 Computer/ Internet Fee u 760 | 760 = - 760 760 760 - - 760
6. Cultural Activities Fee 130 5130 - - 130 130 | 130 - - 130
7. Sports fee 250 - 250 - 250 250 - 250 - 250
8. Red Cross Membership Fee 50 a0 50 - 50 50 o 50 =
Total | 12705 | 3470 | 9235 50 12655 | 17640 | 3470 14170 50 17590
INSTRUCTIONS -

1. A:indicates Fee to be paid by the candidate B: indicates Fee to be claimed/reimbursed from the Govt. by Concerned College/University.

Any student Discontinued his /her studies has to pay the Fees for entire year irrespective of their category,

3. However if the difference Fees is not reimbursed { SC/ST students - Social Welfare Department, Backward Classes (OBC) & LIG Students - Backward Classes
Welfare Department & Minority Students - Minority Welfare Department) by the Govt. The Student has to Pay the Fee before Completion of the Course.

4. SI1N0.08, Rs.15/- should be sent to Red Cross Society, Bengaluru and Rs.35/- to be retained by the college / University Red Cross Section for conducting Red
Cross Society activities

5. The fee Structure Mentioned under A & B Scheme is not applicable for the Students Admitted Under Management Quota. The remaining fees must be paid to
the University except for column No.6,7,8,

N




---Kee:Structurefor oneyear Post Grad uate Diploma-Courses for the-academic year2019=

20'PG Gourses in the Vijaya nagara Sr| Krish nadevaraya

Umversnty Affiliated College (Fee Per Annum)

e Vi AL M AR
o

- COURSES
o ngistratlon & STUDENTS WITHIN THE UNIVERSITY - 2300
: E*}'if'-bilityf f STUDENTS OUTSIDE THE UNIVERSITY WITHIN THE STATE -~ 4500
- {Fees- - ::iv i ISTUDENTS OUTSIDE THE UNIVERSITY OUTSIDE THE STATE 5600
(Ist Year Only) NRI QUOTA g0
VSKU Student Welfare Fund 770
Career Guidance fee 220
Corpus Fund g
Admission Processing Fee 3670
Cultural Activities Fees . 110 :
Sports Fee = —-220}—
Red Cross Membershlp Fee 50
STUDENTS WITHIN THE UNIVERSITY 8110
Fia¥ Foes STUDENTS OUTSIDE THE UNIVERSITY WITHIN THE STATE 10310
[STUDENTS OUTSIDE UNIVERSITY OUT SIDE THE STATE 11410
NRI QUOTA ; 12510
- In addition to the above fees students those who have admitted in Management quata in affillated college has to pay the following fees to the colleges for
first year only
VSKU Affiliated Colleges Students 34100
e Others University Students within the State 48400
Tuition Fee : — :
Others University Students outside the State 72600
NRI/ Foreign National Quota 133100
INSTRUCTIONS:

I' Any Students Discontinued his / her Studi

2 However if the differential Dees is not reimbursed (SC/ST Students - Soc
Students - Backward Classes Welfare Departiment & Minority Students -
Pay the Fee before Completion of the courses.

3 SEL No. 10 Rs. 15/~ Should be sent to Red

section for conducting Red Cross Society activitie

Cross Society. Bangaluru and R

1es as 10 pay the Fees for entire year irrespective of their category.

ial Welfare Department. Backward Classes (OBC) & LIG
Minority Welfare Department) by the Govt The Student has to

s. 35/- to be retained by the college / U niversity Red C

o —




